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50 1 1 0.01% 75 3 3 0.04% 50 60 60 0.88%
49 74 49
48 39 40 0.58% 73 24 27 0.39% 48 195 255 3.72%
47 1 41 0.60% 72 4 31 0.45% 47 41 296 4.32%
46 116 157 2.29% 71 35 66 0.96% 46 383 679 9.92%
45 12 169 2.47% 70 12 78 1.14% 45 193 872 12.74%
44 290 459 6.70% 69 62 140 2.04% 44 405 1,277 18.65%
43 47 506 7.39% 68 46 186 2.72% 43 369 1,646 24.04%
42 493 999 14.59% 67 75 261 3.81% 42 367 2,013 29.40%
41 68 1,067 15.59% 66 102 363 5.30% 41 461 2,474 36.14%
40 595 1,662 24.28% 65 102 465 6.79% 40 313 2,787 40.71%
39 149 1,811 26.45% 64 166 631 9.22% 39 471 3,258 47.59%
38 652 2,463 35.98% 63 103 734 10.72% 38 342 3,600 52.59%
37 244 2,707 39.54% 62 224 958 13.99% 37 347 3,947 57.65%
36 626 3,333 48.69% 61 110 1,068 15.60% 36 293 4,240 61.93%
35 265 3,598 52.56% 60 306 1,374 20.07% 35 267 4,507 65.83%
34 525 4,123 60.22% 59 110 1,484 21.68% 34 250 4,757 69.49%
33 285 4,408 64.39% 58 355 1,839 26.86% 33 214 4,971 72.61%
32 425 4,833 70.60% 57 131 1,970 28.78% 32 220 5,191 75.83%
31 268 5,101 74.51% 56 387 2,357 34.43% 31 157 5,348 78.12%
30 291 5,392 78.76% 55 149 2,506 36.61% 30 183 5,531 80.79%
29 216 5,608 81.92% 54 357 2,863 41.82% 29 119 5,650 82.53%
28 201 5,809 84.85% 53 159 3,022 44.14% 28 143 5,793 84.62%
27 176 5,985 87.42% 52 311 3,333 48.69% 27 111 5,904 86.24%
26 154 6,139 89.67% 51 172 3,505 51.20% 26 96 6,000 87.64%
25 127 6,266 91.53% 50 299 3,804 55.57% 25 101 6,101 89.12%
24 105 6,371 93.06% 49 182 3,986 58.22% 24 89 6,190 90.42%
23 107 6,478 94.62% 48 261 4,247 62.04% 23 95 6,285 91.81%
22 82 6,560 95.82% 47 144 4,391 64.14% 22 79 6,364 92.96%
21 78 6,638 96.96% 46 210 4,601 67.21% 21 91 6,455 94.29%
20 46 6,684 97.63% 45 174 4,775 69.75% 20 67 6,522 95.27%
19 48 6,732 98.33% 44 169 4,944 72.22% 19 52 6,574 96.03%
18 25 6,757 98.70% 43 142 5,086 74.29% 18 48 6,622 96.73%
17 27 6,784 99.09% 42 165 5,251 76.70% 17 31 6,653 97.18%
16 18 6,802 99.36% 41 138 5,389 78.72% 16 39 6,692 97.75%
15 14 6,816 99.56% 40 133 5,522 80.66% 15 24 6,716 98.10%
14 15 6,831 99.78% 39 132 5,654 82.59% 14 28 6,744 98.51%
13 2 6,833 99.81% 38 110 5,764 84.20% 13 20 6,764 98.80%
12 3 6,836 99.85% 37 113 5,877 85.85% 12 39 6,803 99.37%
11 6 6,842 99.94% 36 92 5,969 87.19% 11 8 6,811 99.49%
10 3 6,845 99.99% 35 99 6,068 88.64% 10 17 6,828 99.74%
9 34 83 6,151 89.85% 9 3 6,831 99.78%
8 1 6,846 100.00% 33 64 6,215 90.78% 8 11 6,842 99.94%
7 32 64 6,279 91.72% 7 1 6,843 99.96%
6 31 82 6,361 92.92% 6 2 6,845 99.99%
5 30 62 6,423 93.82% 5
4 29 71 6,494 94.86% 4 1 6,846 100.00%
3 28 62 6,556 95.76% 3
2 27 54 6,610 96.55% 2
1 26 42 6,652 97.17% 1
0 25 32 6,684 97.63% 0

平均点 34.3 24 40 6,724 98.22% 平均点 36.2
23 23 6,747 98.55%
22 31 6,778 99.01%
21 12 6,790 99.18%
20 20 6,810 99.47%
19 8 6,818 99.59%
18 9 6,827 99.72%
17 3 6,830 99.77%
16 4 6,834 99.82%
15 2 6,836 99.85%
14 4 6,840 99.91%
13 1 6,841 99.93%
12 1 6,842 99.94%
11
10 3 6,845 99.99%
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0 1 6,846 100.00%

平均点 49.5
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